2
1
ITEM NO. QTY PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
COMMENTS
1 1 140-2369-00 ASSY,SUB,HEADACHE RACK MNT,11 SERIES
2 1 140-2338-02 ASSY,SUB,11 SER,12",CLR LENS,A/W LEDS
3 1 905-3070-05 LABEL,PRODUCT,11-012CA-E

127 [5]
33
[1.3]
+44 (0)113 237 5340  |  sales@eccogroup.com
An ECCO SAFETY GROUP™ Company
ECCOESG.CO.UK
Design Features
Models
Dimensions
• Multiple mounting options
• Compact and powerful warning
• Compact footprint: just 33mm tall x 127mm wide (1.3” x 5”)
• Aluminium frame, polycarbonate lens, and stainless steel mounting feet
• Temperature Range: -40 F to +149 F (-40 C to +65 C)
PART NO. LENGTH MOUNT LED COLOUR
11-012CA-E 305mm / 12” 4 Bolt  A
11-012CA-E-MG 305mm / 12” Magnetic  A
11-024CA-E 610mm / 24” 4 Bolt  A
11-024CA-E-MG 610mm / 24” Magnetic  A
11-048CA-E 1221mm / 48” 4 Bolt  A
LIGHTBARS
11 SERIES REFLEXLTM
Narrow LED Lightbar
The ECCO 11 Series RefleXLTM is ECCO’s most compact and low-